CROOKSHANK
Bus Number: 15
Run Description: BUS 15 - PEARL/MCLAUGHLIN AREA

STOP TIME LOCATION
07:52 AM N VH TNEY ST & EVERGREEN AVE

07:53 AM N RODRI QUEZ ST & CATHEDRAL PL

07:56 AM 650 WKING ST

07:57 AM N MCLAUGHLI N ST & CATHEDRAL PL

07:58 AM 246 N MCLAUGHLI N ST

08: 00 AM N MCLAUGHLI N ST & PEARL ST

08: 01 AM PEARL ST & TENANT LN

08: 02 AM N VOLUSI A ST & Al KEN ST

08: 05 AM 1176 N ST JOHNS ST (JUST BEFORE ERVIN RH PU)
08: 06 AM 1120 N VOLUSI A ST

08:09 AM RAVENSWOOD DR & W JAYCE WAY

08:10 AM 325 RAVENSWOOD DR

08:12 AM SCHOOL:  CROOKSHANK

STOP TIME LOCATION

03:20 PM SCHOOL:  CROOKSHANK

03:22 PM N VH TNEY ST & EVERGREEN AVE

03: 23 PM N RODRI QUEZ ST & CATHEDRAL PL

03: 23 PM 650 WKING ST

03: 24 PM N MCLAUGHLI N ST & CATHEDRAL PL

03: 26 PM 246 N MCLAUGHLI N ST

03:26 PM N MCLAUGHLI N ST & PEARL ST

03:27 PM PEARL ST & TENANT LN

03: 28 PM N VOLUSI A ST & Al KEN ST

03:29 PM 1176 N ST JOHNS ST (JUST BEFORE ERVIN RH PU)
03:29 PM 890 ERVIN ST

03:31 PM RAVENSWOOD DR & W JAYCE WAY

03:32 PM 325 RAVENSWOOD DR

LR R R R I I R R O I R I R I I I R O R

End of Route 15

khkkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhhkhdhkrhhkhkkhrkk **x*

07/23/2015 Page 1



CROOKSHANK
Bus Number: 140
Run Description: BUS 140 - SR 16 AREA

STOP TIME LOCATION
07:37 AM 2831 VARELLA AVE

07:38 AM DEL MONTE DR & ESTATES ST

07:39 AM BRADFCRD ST & COLEE ST

07:39 AM COLEE ST & DEL RIO DR

07:40 AM COLLINS AVE & COLEE ST

07:42 AM OAKLAND AVE & N FIRST ST

07:43 AM OAKLAND AVE & N SECOND ST

07:43 AM OAKLAND AVE & N THIRD ST

07:43 AM OAKLAND AVE & N FI FTH ST

07: 44 AM OAKLAND AVE & N SEVENTH ST

07:45 AM OAKLAND AVE & N NI NTH ST

07:50 AM GOLDEN LAKE LOOP & | NDI AN ROCK RD
07:56 AM OUTLET CENTRE DR & STRATFORD M LL BLVD
07:57 AM OUTLET CENTRE DR & TUSCAN VI LLA CT
08:10 AM S COLLINS AVE & LAVRENCE AVE (TURN AROUND AT B&S SI GN CO)
08:15 AM SCHOOL:  CROOKSHANK

STOP TIME LOCATION

03: 05 PM SCHOOL:  CROOKSHANK

03:09 PM 2831 VARELLA AVE

03:11 PM DEL MONTE DR & ESTATES ST

03:11 PM BRADFCRD ST & COLEE ST

03:12 PM COLEE ST & DEL RIO DR

03:13 PM COLLINS AVE & COLEE ST

03:13 PM 2842 COLLINS AVE

03: 14 PM OAKLAND AVE & N FIRST ST

03:16 PM OAKLAND AVE & N SECOND ST

03:18 PM OAKLAND AVE & N THIRD ST

03:20 PM OAKLAND AVE & N FI FTH ST

03:22 PM OAKLAND AVE & N SEVENTH ST

03:22 PM OAKLAND AVE & N NINTH ST

03:25 PM 1060 STATE ROAD 16

03:31 PM GOLDEN LAKE LOOP & | NDI AN ROCK RD
03:36 PM QUTLET CENTRE DR & STRATFORD M LL BLVD
03:38 PM OUTLET CENTRE DR & TUSCAN VI LLA CT
03:45 PM S COLLINS AVE & LAVRENCE AVE (TURN AROUND AT B&S SI GN CO)

EE R R R R I R I I R I I O R I I R R I R R I I I R R I R I R R

End of Route 140

khkkkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhrkk **x*

07/23/2015 Page 2



Bus Number:
Run Description: BUS 135 - WOODCREST/MONTEREY

STOP TIME
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:

STOP TIME
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

33
38
42
43
47
51
55
56
58
59
01
02
02
05

00
01
01
04
05
06
07
08
08
09
09
11
16
17
20
26

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

135

CROOKSHANK

LOCATION
EL REY AVE & FORTUNA AVE
ESTRADA AVE & MJRI LLO AVE
DOTr RD & PLAZA DEL RI O DR
DOT RD & ROOSEVELT TERRACE RD
HEFFERON DR AT THE CLUBHOUSE
3234 LEW S SPEEDWAY (40FT PAST APT COVMPLEX ENT RT Sl DE P/ U)
USI NA ST & ST CGEORCE AVE
BARCELONA AVE & USI NA ST
BARCELONA AVE & HILL ST
VARELLA AVE & CAPE AVE
MONTEREY AVE & JARDI NE AVE (40FT PAST JARDI NE AVE)
JUANI TA AVE & MONTEREY AVE
MASTERS DR & MONTERY AVE
SCHOOL: CROOKSHANK

LOCATION
SCHOOL:  CROOKSHANK

MASTERS DR & VI STA COVE RD

1590 MASTERS DR ( PARK PLACE CONDOS)

MASTERS DR & MONTERY AVE

JUANI TA AVE & MONTEREY AVE

MONTEREY AVE & JARDI NE AVE (40FT PAST JARDI NE AVE)
EL REY AVE & FORTUNA AVE

VARELLA AVE & CAPE AVE

BARCELONA AVE & HI LL ST

BARCELONA AVE & USI NA ST

USI NA ST & ST GEORGE AVE

ESTRADA AVE & MJURI LLO AVE

DOT RD & PLAZA DEL RI O DR

ROOCSEVELT TERRACE RD & DOT RD

HEFFERON DR AT THE CLUBHOUSE

3234 LEW S SPEEDWAY (40FT PAST APT COWPLEX ENT RT SI DE P/ U)

LR R R R O R I O R I I R I I I R I R I R R

End of Route 135

khkhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkrhhkhkhrkk **x*

07/23/2015

Page 3



CROOKSHANK
Bus Number: 128
Run Description: BUS 128 - MASTER DR

STOP TIME LOCATION
07:49 AM PALMER ST & CHAPIN ST
07:50 AM PALMER ST & SM TH ST

07: 51 AM SPRING ST & EVERGREEN AVE
07:52 AM FRANCI S ST & HELEN ST
07:53 AM MASTERS DR & HELEN ST

07: 54 AM MASTERS DR & JULI A ST
07:56 AM PALMER ST & PEARL ST
07:57 AM PALMER ST & BRUEN ST
07:57 AM PALMER ST & HELEN ST
07:57 AM PALMER ST & GASPER ST
07:57 AM PALMER ST & AVERY ST
07:58 AM PALMER ST & THEODORE ST
08:15 AM SCHOOL:  CROOKSHANK

STOP TIME LOCATION
03:00 PM SCHOOL:  CROOKSHANK

03:02 PM SPRING ST & HELEN ST
03:02 PM SPRING ST & JULIA ST
03:02 PM SPRING ST & EVERGREEN AVE
03: 03 PM PALMER ST & CHAPIN ST

03: 03 PM PALMER ST & SM TH ST

03: 04 PM PALMER ST & PEARL ST
03:05 PM PALMER ST & BRUEN ST

03: 06 PM PALMER ST & HELEN ST

LR R R R I R R I S I I R I R I I R R I R O R

End of Route 128

khkkkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhhkhdhkrhhkhkkhrkk **x*

07/23/2015 Page 4



CROOKSHANK
Bus Number: 104
Run Description: BUS # 104 - CROOKSHANK

STOP TIME LOCATION
03: 05 PM SCHOOL: CROOKSHANK

03: 06 PM SPRI NG ST & JOSI AH ST
03: 07 PM PALMER ST & GASPER ST
03: 07 PM PALMER ST & AVERY ST

03: 07 PM PALMER ST & THEODORE ST
03: 12 PM SJTHS BUS LOOP

khkhkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkkhrkk **x*

End of Route 104

LR R R R R I O I R R I I R I R R I S S R R I R R

07/23/2015 Page 5



Bus Number:
Run Description: BUS 2 - WOODLAWN AREA

STOP TIME
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:

STOP TIME
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

34
35
35
41
46
47
48
48
49
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
57
00
01
02
01
02
03
08

00
05
05
06
11
16
17
18
18
18
19
20
21
21
22
26
27
28
31
32
33
33
33
34

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

002

CROOKSHANK

LOCATION
LEW S SPEEDWAY & S HORSESHOE RD

3644 LEW S SPEEDWAY

3900 LEW S SPEEDWAY ( SAN SEBASTI AN VI EW COMPLEX ON RI GHT)
600 Bl G OAK RD( TURN AROUND)

SARTI LLO RD & PORTER RD

4435 SARTILLO RD

OLD LEW S SPEEDWAY & MANUCY RD

LEW S SPEEDWAY & PLANTATI ON POl NT DR

3555 LEW S SPEEDWAY

WOODLAWN RD & BEGONI A ST

FERN AVE & DATURA ST

WOODLAWN RD & EVERNI A ST

WOODLAWN RD & CRESCENT LAKE AVE (SAN SALIDO) (RI GHT SI DE)
1623 HERI TAGE PARK DR(BEFORE THE TURN LANE)

E RED HOUSE BRANCH RD & E RED HOUSE BRANCH RD

E RED HOUSE BRANCH RD & W LD PI NE DR

E RED HOUSE BRANCH RD & W LD PALM CT

WOODLAWN RD & GAI NES RD

1080 WOODLAWN RD (STOP PAST DRI VEWAY BEFORE CHI CK COOP RD)
WOODLAWN RD & WHI TE HOUSE BLVD

1265 WOODLAWN RD

WOODLAWN RD & BLAKE ST

WOODLAWN RD & GRAFFT LN

SCHOOL:  CROOKSHANK

LOCATION
SCHOOL:  CROOKSHANK

LEW S SPEEDWAY & S HORSESHOE RD

3644 LEW S SPEEDWAY

3900 LEW S SPEEDWAY ( SAN SEBASTI AN VI EW COVMPLEX ON RI GHT)
600 Bl G OAK RD( TURN AROUND)

SARTI LLO RD & PORTER RD

4435 SARTILLO RD

OLD LEW S SPEEDWAY & MANUCY RD

LEW S SPEEDWAY & PLANTATI ON PO NT DR

3555 LEW S SPEEDWAY

WOODLAWN RD & BEGONI A ST

FERN AVE & DATURA ST

WOODLAWN RD & EVERNI A ST

WOODLAWN RD & CRESCENT LAKE AVE (SAN SALI DO (RI GHT SIDE)
1623 HERI TAGE PARK DR(BEFORE THE TURN LANE)

E RED HOUSE BRANCH RD & E RED HOUSE BRANCH RD

E RED HOUSE BRANCH RD & W LD PI NE DR

E RED HOUSE BRANCH RD & W LD PALM CT

WOODLAVWN RD & GAI NES RD

1080 WOODLAWN RD ( STOP PAST DRI VEWAY BEFORE CHI CK COOP RD)
WOODLAWN RD & WHI TE HOUSE BLVD

1265 WOODLAWN RD

WOODLAWN RD & BLAKE ST

WOODLAVWN RD & GRAFFT LN

LR R R R I O I R I O I R O I I R I I R I I R I I R R

End of Route

khkhkkhkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhhhhhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkrkkh**x*

07/23/2015

Page 6



